
SPRINT

Competition Results

Nové Město na Moravě

16.03.2025

1. IBU CER Cup, MČR D+D, AMČR

Race statistics

Start:

End:

Temperature
:Weather
:

09:50

12:29

4°C

Clear

Registered:

DNS:

287

14

DNF:

DSQ:

0

1

Ranked: 272

Jury Decision

Jury approved results and decided on time adjustments and disqualification.

Jury

Michal Zicháček

Vlastimil Jakeš

Technical Delegate

Competition Chief

Radovan Zicháček

Natálie Jurčová

Referee

KB Rožnov p. R.

Jan Hanus SKP Kornspitz Technical Delegate



1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 09:50 / End: 10:1616.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENCI M16

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

9 09Caletka Kryštof CZE1 SG JBC 14:59.2 1 - -1 14:59.2 0.02SCM 100,00

18 09Smetana Václav CZE2 SKPKornspitz 15:00.9 0 - -3 15:00.9 +1.73SCM 99,81

15 09Cipra Antonín CZE3 SK NMNM 15:21.2 1 - -2 15:21.2 +22.03 97,55

1 09Stejskal Daniel CZE4 Letohrad 15:22.3 1 - -2 15:22.3 +23.13 97,43

7 09Jelínek Antonín CZE5 SKPKornspitz 15:34.8 2 - -4 15:34.8 +35.66SCM 96,04

4 09Šuhajda Tomáš SVK6 ŠKP BB 15:37.7 1 - -2 15:37.7 +38.53 0.00

13 09Rybář Vítek CZE7 SG JBC 15:44.9 4 - -0 15:44.9 +45.74 94,91

17 09Kováč Ján SVK8 ŠK Ž.Podbrez 15:46.5 3 - -2 15:46.5 +47.35 0.00

20 09Šlechta Jakub CZE9 SG JBC 15:50.0 0 - -3 15:50.0 +50.83 94,35

11 09Zlevský Filip SVK10 ŠKP BB 16:02.4 2 - -2 16:02.4 +1:03.24 0.00

2 09Červenka Hynek CZE11 SKPKornspitz 16:07.8 3 - -2 16:07.8 +1:08.65 92,37

14 09Veselý Vilém CZE12 KB Trefa 16:10.7 1 - -2 16:10.7 +1:11.53 92,04

5 09Doubrava Vojtěch CZE13 Liberec 16:20.6 0 - -3 16:20.6 +1:21.43 90,94

12 09Chalupa Šimon CZE14 SKPKornspitz 16:22.2 3 - -1 16:22.2 +1:23.04SCM 90,76

21 09Samohýl Jakub CZE15 SK NMNM 16:38.9 1 - -1 16:38.9 +1:39.72 88,91

22 09Piškule Štěpán CZE16 Klecany 16:55.9 2 - -2 16:55.9 +1:56.74 87,02

8 09Garaj Jakub SVK17 Bia. Mánia 17:01.4 2 - -4 17:01.4 +2:02.26 0.00

3 09Málek František CZE18 SK NMNM 17:14.5 2 - -3 17:14.5 +2:15.35SCM 84,95

10 09Kunstmüller Jan CZE19 SK NMNM 17:22.1 3 - -4 17:22.1 +2:22.97 84,10

27 09Tkáč Viktor SVK20 ŠKP BB 17:24.9 5 - -1 17:24.9 +2:25.76 0.00

23 09Macalík Vojtěch CZE21 Ostrava 17:40.1 4 - -2 17:40.1 +2:40.96 82,10

26 09Rusko Erik SVK22 Fan Team BB 17:49.4 3 - -2 17:49.4 +2:50.25 0.00

24 09Steklý Libor CZE23 St. Město 17:51.0 1 - -4 17:51.0 +2:51.85 80,89

25 09Bulíř Filip CZE24 KB Trefa 18:11.9 2 - -4 18:11.9 +3:12.76 78,56

6 09Slováček Ondřej CZE25 Halenkovice 18:27.5 3 - -3 18:27.5 +3:28.36ZLBA 76,83

DNS, DNF, DSQ

16 09Rozkošný Jakub CZEDNS SK NMNM

19 09Jakubík Filip CZEDNS KB Trefa
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 09:59 / End: 10:3216.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENKY W16

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

42 09Konvalinková Linda CZE1 SG JBC 16:42.7 0 - -0 16:42.7 0.00SCM 100,00

39 09Cimermanová Vivien SVK2 ŠKP BB 17:04.4 1 - -2 17:04.4 +21.73 0.00

57 09Hojgrová Adriana CZE3 SK NMNM 17:04.7 1 - -0 17:04.7 +22.01SCM 97,80

56 09Majorová Rozálie CZE4 Jilemnice 17:08.1 1 - -0 17:08.1 +25.41SCM 97,46

45 09Dvořáková Tereza CZE5 SK NMNM 17:10.4 1 - -2 17:10.4 +27.73SCM 97,23

31 09Hrdličková Adéla CZE6 SK NMNM 17:25.0 0 - -1 17:25.0 +42.31SCM 95,78

43 09Nováková Nela CZE7 SKPKornspitz 17:26.9 4 - -1 17:26.9 +44.25SCM 95,59

36 09Tomášková Karolína CZE8 Jilemnice 17:30.7 2 - -1 17:30.7 +48.03SCM 95,21

34 09Jacková Nina SVK9 ŠKPBA 17:39.3 2 - -2 17:39.3 +56.64 0.00

30 09Jandurová Veronika CZE10 Jilemnice 17:40.4 2 - -1 17:40.4 +57.73SCM 94,24

38 09Kabrdová Julie CZE11 SK NMNM 17:43.3 1 - -2 17:43.3 +1:00.63SCM 93,95

47 09Beránková Laura CZE12 Střelka Brno 17:48.4 2 - -1 17:48.4 +1:05.73TCM 93,44

29 09Rybáková Lucie CZE13 SKPKornspitz 17:52.0 2 - -3 17:52.0 +1:09.35SCM 93,08

46 09Hanusová Laura SVK14 Fan Team BB 17:58.6 1 - -1 17:58.6 +1:15.92 0.00

62 09Švantnerová Jela SVK15 Bia. Mánia 17:58.9 2 - -1 17:58.9 +1:16.23 0.00

52 09Štulajterová Nella SVK16 Fan Team BB 18:12.0 3 - -2 18:12.0 +1:29.35 0.00

37 09Malíková Ema SVK17 Fan Team BB 18:26.6 2 - -3 18:26.6 +1:43.95 0.00

28 09Neubert Elli GER18 SSV A 18:27.8 2 - -1 18:27.8 +1:45.13 0.00

49 09Figlušová Sára SVK19 ŠKP BB 18:31.5 1 - -1 18:31.5 +1:48.82 0.00

35 09Svobodová Klára CZE20 Letohrad 18:35.9 0 - -4 18:35.9 +1:53.24SCM 88,71

54 09Walczysková Zuzana CZE21 Letohrad 18:37.4 2 - -1 18:37.4 +1:54.73SCM 88,56

32 09Pospíšilová Andrea CZE22 Rožnov p.R. 18:41.2 0 - -3 18:41.2 +1:58.53ZLBA 88,18

44 09Ondrejková Barborka SVK23 Fan Team BB 18:41.7 2 - -2 18:41.7 +1:59.04 0.00

61 09Čechocká Nikol CZE24 Krušné hory 18:55.0 0 - -3 18:55.0 +2:12.33 86,80

58 09Černá Jolana CZE25 SKPKornspitz 19:09.2 2 - -2 19:09.2 +2:26.54SCM 85,38

59 09Obůrková Markéta CZE26 Rožnov p.R. 19:11.5 1 - -3 19:11.5 +2:28.84ZLBA 85,16

51 09Dudášová Veronika SVK27 ŠKP BB 19:17.7 3 - -1 19:17.7 +2:35.04 0.00

41 09Závacká Aneta CZE28 Liberec 19:19.6 2 - -2 19:19.6 +2:36.94 84,35

67 09Koutníková Rozárie Eva CZE29 Letohrad 19:22.0 1 - -1 19:22.0 +2:39.32 84,11

60 09Bartáková Vanessa CZE30 SK NMNM 19:23.0 0 - -3 19:23.0 +2:40.33 84,01

66 09Ješíková Nikola SVK31 ŠKPBA 19:25.0 4 - -2 19:25.0 +2:42.36 0.00

65 09Hajdová Lucie CZE32 Rožnov p.R. 19:56.0 1 - -2 19:56.0 +3:13.33ZLBA 80,72

64 09Rezlerová Nikola CZE33 Liberec 20:14.3 2 - -1 20:14.3 +3:31.63 78,89

33 09Bartoňová Barbora CZE34 SK NMNM 20:36.5 4 - -4 20:36.5 +3:53.88 76,68

50 09Zajíčková Zuzana CZE35 Střelka Brno 20:44.7 1 - -2 20:44.7 +4:02.03 75,86

40 09Pášová Michaela CZE36 Klecany 20:55.7 2 - -3 20:55.7 +4:13.05 74,76

63 09Eignerová Eliška CZE37 SKS Vimperk 21:47.7 2 - -4 21:47.7 +5:05.06 69,58

DNS, DNF, DSQ

48 09Sedláková Nela CZEDNS SK NMNMSCM

53 09Mičolová Ella CZEDNS SK NMNMSCM

55 09Cieniková Radoslava SVKDSQ ŠKPBA
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 09:59 / End: 10:3216.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENKY W16

RESULTS

Notes

Bib 55 - penalty - 1x +2:00.0 - 1x round not fired (11.3.3.b)

Bib 55 - disqualification - safety regulation violation (11.3.4.q)
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:02 / End: 11:4616.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENCI M17

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

172 08Vejvoda Lukáš CZE1 SKPKornspitz 18:40.6 0 - -0 18:40.6 0.00SCM 100,00

176 08Winter Hugo GER2 SSV A 20:01.9 0 - -2 20:01.9 +1:21.32 0.00

142 08Hanuš Adam CZE3 Letohrad 20:26.5 2 - -1 20:26.5 +1:45.93SCM 90,54

173 08Kuřík Martin CZE4 Jilemnice 20:54.0 1 - -1 20:54.0 +2:13.42SCM 88,09

175 08Gajdošovci Oliver SVK5 Fan Team BB 20:57.3 3 - -1 20:57.3 +2:16.74 0.00

168 08van den Berg Petr CZE6 SK NMNM 21:40.8 2 - -2 21:40.8 +3:00.24 83,91

144 08Shorný Mikuláš CZE7 Jilemnice 21:46.7 1 - -2 21:46.7 +3:06.13 83,39

163 08Beníšek Kryštof CZE8 SK NMNM 21:52.5 2 - -2 21:52.5 +3:11.94SCM 82,87

152 08Tauchman Matěj CZE9 Jilemnice 22:13.2 2 - -2 22:13.2 +3:32.64SCM 81,02

170 08Pospíšil Daniel CZE10 SK NMNM 22:29.0 1 - -3 22:29.0 +3:48.44 79,61

141 08Popadynets Mykhailo CZE11 SK NMNM 22:30.2 1 - -2 22:30.2 +3:49.63 79,51

196 08Šedivý Eliáš CZE12 Letohrad 22:49.5 1 - -1 22:49.5 +4:08.92 77,78

145 08Strnad Vít CZE13 Letohrad 23:02.2 3 - -3 23:02.2 +4:21.66 76,65

198 08Matys Ondřej CZE14 PBK 24:05.9 1 - -3 24:05.9 +5:25.34 70,97

166 08Schön Adam SVK15 ŠKP BB 24:20.6 3 - -4 24:20.6 +5:40.07 0.00

162 08Flašar Jiří CZE16 Halenkovice 24:23.5 4 - -2 24:23.5 +5:42.96ZLBA 69,40

146 08Kovář Adam CZE17 SK NMNM 24:27.2 3 - -3 24:27.2 +5:46.66 69,07

178 08Petřík František CZE18 Krušné hory 24:51.2 1 - -3 24:51.2 +6:10.64 66,92

183 08Kunc Adam CZE19 BK Ostrov 24:55.7 1 - -3 24:55.7 +6:15.14 66,52

151 08Dobiaš Nikolaj František SVK20 KB Pribina 25:42.2 5 - -3 25:42.2 +7:01.68 0.00

194 08Myslík Antonín CZE21 BK Ostrov 25:50.5 3 - -3 25:50.5 +7:09.96 61,63

143 08Krištofík Šimon SVK22 ŠKP BB 26:02.5 5 - -4 26:02.5 +7:21.99 0.00

181 08Apfel Samuel SVK23 KB Pribina 26:26.2 3 - -4 26:26.2 +7:45.67 0.00

182 08Krause Tadeáš CZE24 Jilemnice 26:48.6 3 - -1 26:48.6 +8:08.04 56,45

188 08Týfa Daniel CZE25 SG JBC 28:26.2 5 - -5 28:26.2 +9:45.610 47,74

DNS, DNF, DSQ

184 08Gutten Boris SVKDNS ŠKP BB

https://www.biatlon.cz 16.03.2025 - 13.25.37 Page 1 / 1

https://www.biatlon.cz/


1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 10:33 / End: 11:1516.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENKY W17

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

70 08Kocmánková Dominika CZE1 SK NMNM 16:49.9 0 - -1 16:49.9 0.01SCM 100,00

74 08Fronková Linda CZE2 SKPKornspitz 17:36.2 0 - -2 17:36.2 +46.32SCM 95,41

120 08Dušková Dominika CZE3 SK NMNM 17:50.5 0 - -2 17:50.5 +1:00.62SCM 93,99

119 08Gleditzsch Alexa GER4 SSV A 17:54.8 1 - -0 17:54.8 +1:04.91 0.00

118 08Štruncová Ella CZE5 Letohrad 18:04.4 1 - -2 18:04.4 +1:14.53SCM 92,62

85 08Rozsypalová Natálie CZE6 Jilemnice 18:07.3 0 - -2 18:07.3 +1:17.42SCM 92,33

107 08Švecová Natálie CZE7 SK NMNM 18:08.3 3 - -1 18:08.3 +1:18.44SCM 92,23

78 08Doležalová Tereza CZE8 Jilemnice 18:19.1 1 - -2 18:19.1 +1:29.23SCM 91,16

94 08Ďurajková Vanessa CZE9 SK NMNM 18:22.2 0 - -2 18:22.2 +1:32.32 90,86

81 08Fiedlerová Šárka CZE10 SKPKornspitz 18:30.2 1 - -3 18:30.2 +1:40.34SCM 90,06

75 08Pavlicová Nikol CZE11 SK NMNM 18:31.0 1 - -0 18:31.0 +1:41.11SCM 89,98

116 08Erlebachová Jitka CZE12 Jilemnice 18:32.1 1 - -1 18:32.1 +1:42.22 89,88

99 08Krampotová Adéla CZE13 Letohrad 18:39.0 2 - -2 18:39.0 +1:49.14SCM 89,19

91 08Poledníková Anežka CZE14 St. Město 18:42.9 1 - -0 18:42.9 +1:53.01 88,81

90 08Fedorová Barbora SVK15 ŠKP BB 18:49.7 2 - -2 18:49.7 +1:59.84 0.00

71 08Faltusová Ema CZE16 Letohrad 19:05.7 1 - -2 19:05.7 +2:15.83SCM 86,55

103 08Grossmannová Lucie CZE17 Letohrad 19:23.1 1 - -1 19:23.1 +2:33.22 84,83

133 08Farská Tereza CZE18 Liberec 19:23.9 0 - -2 19:23.9 +2:34.02 84,75

134 08Vlašímská Karolína CZE19 BK Ostrov 19:30.8 2 - -1 19:30.8 +2:40.93 84,06

106 08Altmann Katharina GER20 BSV-B 19:54.7 1 - -3 19:54.7 +3:04.84 0.00

105 08Pšenková Eliška CZE21 SKPKornspitz 19:59.6 3 - -2 19:59.6 +3:09.75SCM 81,21

100 08Beraxová Ema SVK22 ŠK Ž.Podbrez 20:23.5 2 - -3 20:23.5 +3:33.65 0.00

136 08Šimánková Markéta CZE23 St. Město 20:33.1 0 - -1 20:33.1 +3:43.21 77,89

132 08Nováková Dora CZE24 PBK 20:35.9 2 - -3 20:35.9 +3:46.05 77,62

128 08Abrahámová Karin SVK25 ŠKP BB 20:41.5 3 - -0 20:41.5 +3:51.63 0.00

83 08Hanáková Klára CZE26 Klecany 20:44.4 4 - -2 20:44.4 +3:54.56 76,77

127 08Vašíčková Denisa CZE27 SG JBC 20:46.5 2 - -2 20:46.5 +3:56.64 76,57

135 08Steinerová Jana CZE28 SK Rover 20:47.0 0 - -3 20:47.0 +3:57.13 76,52

126 08Valášková Eliška CZE29 Litvínov 20:47.7 2 - -3 20:47.7 +3:57.85 76,45

121 08Šindelářová Kateřina CZE30 PBK 21:44.8 4 - -4 21:44.8 +4:54.98 70,79
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:01 / End: 11:4316.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENCI M19

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

171 07Ryška Daniel CZE1 Letohrad 19:35.2 1 - -0 19:35.2 0.01 100,00

153 07Málek Michael CZE2 Letohrad 19:42.9 1 - -1 19:42.9 +7.72SCM 99,34

157 06Bouška Jakub CZE3 SKPKornspitz 19:52.3 0 - -3 19:52.3 +17.13SCM 98,54

140 07Jelínek František CZE4 SKPKornspitz 20:00.9 2 - -1 20:00.9 +25.73SCM 97,81

158 07Hanisch Christopher GER5 SG Zinn. 20:12.9 0 - -0 20:12.9 +37.70 0.00

161 07Bradáč Adam CZE6 SG JBC 20:16.0 0 - -1 20:16.0 +40.81 96,52

150 07Neuhäuser Jakub CZE7 SKPKornspitz 20:19.9 0 - -1 20:19.9 +44.71SCM 96,19

165 06Hurta Šimon CZE8 Letohrad 20:22.8 1 - -3 20:22.8 +47.64 95,94

169 07Kroupa Lukáš CZE9 Jilemnice 20:28.3 0 - -2 20:28.3 +53.12 95,48

167 07Hunger Lennart GER10 SG K 20:31.8 0 - -1 20:31.8 +56.61 0.00

164 07Doleček Přemysl CZE11 Letohrad 20:40.3 2 - -2 20:40.3 +1:05.14 94,46

147 06Brožek Filip CZE12 Ostrava 20:46.7 0 - -1 20:46.7 +1:11.51 93,91

180 06Palla Štěpán CZE13 Letohrad 20:47.0 2 - -1 20:47.0 +1:11.83 93,89

179 07Sklenárik Markus SVK14 ŠKP BB 20:51.5 4 - -0 20:51.5 +1:16.34 0.00

139 06Plecháč Patrik CZE15 Jilemnice 21:07.4 0 - -0 21:07.4 +1:32.20 92,15

148 07Berka Leo CZE16 SK NMNM 21:17.6 1 - -2 21:17.6 +1:42.43 91,28

160 06Dufek Jan CZE17 SKPKornspitz 21:30.5 1 - -4 21:30.5 +1:55.35SCM 90,18

138 07Saska Lukáš CZE18 SG JBC 21:49.5 4 - -2 21:49.5 +2:14.36 88,57

193 07Kunc Matyáš CZE19 SG JBC 21:55.7 2 - -1 21:55.7 +2:20.53 88,04

174 06Fohr Lukas GER20 BSV-B 21:56.7 3 - -1 21:56.7 +2:21.54 0.00

149 07Knápek Šimon CZE21 Letohrad 21:57.8 2 - -2 21:57.8 +2:22.64 87,86

186 06Szewczak Aleksander POL22 G8 Bielany 22:01.8 1 - -2 22:01.8 +2:26.63 0.00

177 07Janele Idmar CZE23 Jilemnice 22:09.5 0 - -0 22:09.5 +2:34.30 86,87

156 06Reim Philipp GER24 BSV-B 22:27.9 2 - -4 22:27.9 +2:52.76 0.00

191 07Krtek Ondřej CZE25 PBK 22:41.7 2 - -0 22:41.7 +3:06.52 84,13

159 07Well Simon GER26 BSV-B 22:43.2 2 - -3 22:43.2 +3:08.05 0.00

192 06Ševčík František CZE27 Prostějov 22:47.3 2 - -0 22:47.3 +3:12.12 83,65

195 07Strašlipka Jáchym CZE28 Liberec 22:48.9 1 - -3 22:48.9 +3:13.74 83,51

155 06Čapek Theodor CZE29 SG JBC 22:52.1 2 - -4 22:52.1 +3:16.96 83,24

197 07Fiche Matthew CZE30 SK NMNM 22:58.9 2 - -0 22:58.9 +3:23.72 82,66

154 06Kocián Michal CZE31 SK NMNM 23:11.6 1 - -2 23:11.6 +3:36.43 81,58

190 06Kalivoda Vojtěch CZE32 Klecany 23:29.4 2 - -3 23:29.4 +3:54.25 80,07

185 07Hubenka Roman CZE33 SK NMNM 23:44.8 3 - -2 23:44.8 +4:09.65 78,76

189 06Mihalec Juraj SVK34 ŠKP Žilina 25:14.1 4 - -4 25:14.1 +5:38.98 0.00

187 07Zajíček Petr CZE35 SK NMNM 26:05.7 2 - -4 26:05.7 +6:30.56 66,77
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 10:32 / End: 11:1416.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENKY W19

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

102 07Jandurová Lucie CZE1 Jilemnice 16:00.6 0 - -0 16:00.6 0.00SCM 100,00

98 06Křížová Valerie CZE2 Jilemnice 16:16.9 0 - -1 16:16.9 +16.31SCM 98,30

89 07Malušková Kateřina CZE3 SK NMNM 16:18.0 1 - -0 16:18.0 +17.41SCM 98,18

109 07Červinková Sára CZE4 Jilemnice 16:19.7 0 - -0 16:19.7 +19.10SCM 98,01

73 06Dlabová Natálie CZE5 Jilemnice 16:50.8 1 - -0 16:50.8 +50.21 94,77

69 07Zwolinska Anita POL6 Karkonosze 17:12.2 0 - -0 17:12.2 +1:11.60 0.00

93 07Závacká Jolana CZE7 SKPKornspitz 17:24.6 0 - -1 17:24.6 +1:24.01SCM 91,25

84 06Babánková Inka CZE8 SK NMNM 17:38.9 1 - -1 17:38.9 +1:38.32 89,76

110 06Richter Yara GER9 SG S 17:41.7 1 - -0 17:41.7 +1:41.11 0.00

113 07Gasienica Gabriela POL10 Koscielisko 17:45.8 0 - -2 17:45.8 +1:45.22 0.00

79 06Vozárová Klára SVK11 Fan Team BB 17:46.6 2 - -0 17:46.6 +1:46.02 0.00

76 06Dressler Paula GER12 SC V 17:48.3 1 - -0 17:48.3 +1:47.71 0.00

97 07Kuehne Karoline GER13 SV P 17:54.7 1 - -1 17:54.7 +1:54.12 0.00

104 07Plevová Lucie CZE14 Ostrava 18:02.7 0 - -1 18:02.7 +2:02.11 87,28

108 07Petrošová Tereza CZE15 Letohrad 18:10.4 1 - -3 18:10.4 +2:09.84 86,48

112 06Matějková Anna CZE16 SKPKornspitz 18:10.8 3 - -1 18:10.8 +2:10.24SCM 86,44

115 07Ludvíková Natálie CZE17 SG JBC 18:11.5 1 - -1 18:11.5 +2:10.92 86,37

68 07Majerová Natálie CZE18 SKPKornspitz 18:28.9 0 - -2 18:28.9 +2:28.32 84,56

122 07Tkocz Kinga POL19 Wodzislaw Sl 18:30.7 0 - -2 18:30.7 +2:30.12 0.00

117 07Kaprálová Anna SVK20 UMB Team 18:30.8 0 - -1 18:30.8 +2:30.21 0.00

95 06Wagner Hannah GER21 BSV-B 18:32.3 2 - -1 18:32.3 +2:31.73 0.00

101 06Vorková Lucia CZE22 SK NMNM 18:42.0 1 - -2 18:42.0 +2:41.43 83,19

72 07Liptaiová Adela SVK23 ŠK Ž.Podbrez 18:43.4 3 - -0 18:43.4 +2:42.83 0.00

82 07Sinkiewicz Justyna POL24 Czarny Bór 18:52.8 3 - -1 18:52.8 +2:52.24 0.00

137 06Neckářová Agáta CZE25 SG JBC 19:05.7 1 - -1 19:05.7 +3:05.12 80,73

86 06Kirmse Hermine GER=26 SG Zwen. 19:12.1 0 - -3 19:12.1 +3:11.53 0.00

92 06Kreuzová Klára CZE=26 SG JBC 19:12.1 2 - -1 19:12.1 +3:11.53 80,06

88 07Lušovská Nela CZE28 Letohrad 19:26.6 3 - -1 19:26.6 +3:26.04SCM 78,55

123 07Skřivánková Veronika CZE29 BK Ostrov 19:43.8 2 - -0 19:43.8 +3:43.22 76,76

130 06Martinková Natálie CZE30 Jilemnice 19:51.6 0 - -3 19:51.6 +3:51.03 75,95

124 07Teichmanová Michaela CZE31 Jilemnice 19:57.0 2 - -3 19:57.0 +3:56.45 75,39

114 06Mazalová Adela SVK32 ŠKP BB 20:00.5 2 - -2 20:00.5 +3:59.94 0.00

77 06Škarvadová Nina SVK33 ŠKP BB 20:05.2 3 - -2 20:05.2 +4:04.65 0.00

96 06Lajtkepová Berenika CZE34 Liberec 20:11.6 3 - -2 20:11.6 +4:11.05 73,87

80 06Grnáčová Zora SVK35 ŠKP BB 20:25.8 4 - -2 20:25.8 +4:25.26 0.00

131 07Rybáková Sára CZE36 BK Ostrov 20:31.5 3 - -2 20:31.5 +4:30.95 71,79

125 06Drobná Terezie CZE37 BK Ostrov 20:37.2 2 - -1 20:37.2 +4:36.63 71,20

129 06Drobná Viktorie CZE38 BK Ostrov 21:02.8 1 - -1 21:02.8 +5:02.22 68,54

DNS, DNF, DSQ

87 07Kunčíková Ella CZEDNS JilemniceSCM

111 06Molnárová Eliška SVKDNS ŠKP BB

https://www.biatlon.cz 16.03.2025 - 13.25.38 Page 1 / 1

https://www.biatlon.cz/


1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:35 / End: 12:1316.03.2025

SPRINT - JUNIOŘI

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

233 04Jansa Ferdinand CZE1 Jilemnice 22:13.2 0 - -1 22:13.2 0.01VSCM 100,00

234 05Kocmánek Vladimír CZE2 SK NMNM 22:14.1 1 - -0 22:14.1 +0.91VSCM 99,93

238 03Belicaj Benjamin SVK3 ŠKP BB 22:32.1 0 - -0 22:32.1 +18.90 0.00

248 04Gregor Jan CZE4 Letohrad 22:51.3 2 - -1 22:51.3 +38.13VSCM 97,14

235 04Blaha Michal CZE5 PBK 22:59.7 0 - -1 22:59.7 +46.51 96,51

243 04Berger Ondřej CZE6 Jilemnice 23:06.7 0 - -1 23:06.7 +53.51 95,98

249 05Eidloth Marlon GER7 BSV-B 23:09.6 0 - -0 23:09.6 +56.40 0.00

236 05Ambrož Marek CZE8 SK NMNM 23:21.6 1 - -2 23:21.6 +1:08.43VSCM 94,86

227 04Malušek Daniel CZE9 SK NMNM 23:27.9 2 - -2 23:27.9 +1:14.74VSCM 94,39

242 05Farský Jakub CZE10 SG JBC 23:31.1 0 - -0 23:31.1 +1:17.90 94,15

239 05Kamarád Jan CZE11 SK NMNM 23:49.1 1 - -2 23:49.1 +1:35.93VSCM 92,80

244 05Eliáš David CZE12 SK NMNM 24:00.8 3 - -3 24:00.8 +1:47.66VSCM 91,92

230 05Lapka Maciej POL13 Koscielisko 24:31.7 1 - -1 24:31.7 +2:18.52 0.00

231 05Štvrtecký David CZE14 Letohrad 24:41.6 2 - -0 24:41.6 +2:28.42 88,86

245 03Štolfa Šimon CZE15 Letohrad 24:45.5 2 - -1 24:45.5 +2:32.33 88,57

232 05Fuchs Benjamin GER16 BSV-B 25:12.5 2 - -1 25:12.5 +2:59.33 0.00

252 05Pawluk Wiktor POL17 Karkonosze 25:15.2 2 - -1 25:15.2 +3:02.03 0.00

237 05Štěrba František CZE18 Letohrad 25:28.8 0 - -3 25:28.8 +3:15.63 85,32

250 04Plywaczyk Mariusz POL19 Czarny Bór 25:45.7 0 - -2 25:45.7 +3:32.52 0.00

228 05Cienik Martin SVK20 ŠK Dukla BB 25:48.2 2 - -1 25:48.2 +3:35.03 0.00

229 05Derr Jannek GER21 SSV A 26:10.7 1 - -1 26:10.7 +3:57.52 0.00

247 04Kabrda Jonáš CZE22 SK NMNM 26:21.1 0 - -1 26:21.1 +4:07.91 81,40

246 05Sucharda Tomáš CZE23 Jilemnice 25:13.7 1 - -3 27:13.7 +5:00.5! 4SCM 77,46

241 05Fischer Etienne GER24 SV H 28:21.1 1 - -1 28:21.1 +6:07.92 0.00

251 03Mikulášek Vítek CZE25 St. Město 30:01.4 2 - -1 30:01.4 +7:48.23 64,88

DNS, DNF, DSQ

240 05Richter Luc GERDNS SSV A

Notes

Bib 246 - penalty - 1x +2:00.0 - 1x missing penalty loop (11.3.3.a)
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:26 / End: 12:0516.03.2025

SPRINT - JUNIORKY

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

200 05Lehnung Johanna GER1 SV P 22:32.6 0 - -0 22:32.6 0.00 0.00

207 05Červená Miroslava CZE2 SKPKornspitz 23:02.1 1 - -1 23:02.1 +29.52VSCM 100,00

206 03Mikysková Svatava CZE3 Letohrad 23:25.9 1 - -0 23:25.9 +53.31VSCM 98,27

211 04Fiedlerová Eliška CZE4 KB Trefa 23:35.1 1 - -0 23:35.1 +1:02.51 97,61

205 05Randáková Hanka CZE5 Zadov 23:53.5 0 - -2 23:53.5 +1:20.92 96,28

215 05Molentová Tamara SVK6 ŠK Ž.Podbrez 23:57.0 2 - -2 23:57.0 +1:24.44 0.00

212 05Michalechová Veronika SVK7 ŠKP BB 24:01.1 1 - -1 24:01.1 +1:28.52 0.00

208 05Novotná Aneta CZE8 St. Město 24:22.0 1 - -2 24:22.0 +1:49.43 94,21

209 04Kulhánková Anna CZE9 Jilemnice 24:30.7 0 - -0 24:30.7 +1:58.10 93,58

210 04Lange Nina GER10 SG S 24:48.0 3 - -1 24:48.0 +2:15.44 0.00

203 05Zvarová Ema SVK11 Fan Team BB 24:51.2 0 - -3 24:51.2 +2:18.63 0.00

214 05Tóthová Rebeka SVK12 Fan Team BB 25:28.2 1 - -3 25:28.2 +2:55.64 0.00

213 05Tušlová Agáta CZE13 Zadov 25:34.0 1 - -2 25:34.0 +3:01.43 89,00

199 03Meszárošová Lea SVK14 ŠKP BB 25:47.8 2 - -1 25:47.8 +3:15.23 0.00

202 05Kunstmüllerová Tereza CZE15 SK NMNM 26:33.9 0 - -0 26:33.9 +4:01.30 84,67

204 05Lepeňová Klára SVK16 Vyhne 27:25.8 2 - -2 27:25.8 +4:53.24 0.00

201 05Šípková Veronika CZE17 Liberec 27:50.1 4 - -1 27:50.1 +5:17.55 79,16

219 04Plevová Martina CZE18 Ostrava 29:49.8 2 - -1 29:49.8 +7:17.23 70,50

218 03Durdová Michaela CZE19 Kapslovna 31:04.8 1 - -2 31:04.8 +8:32.23 65,07

217 05Matulková Tereza CZE20 Ostrava 32:43.9 1 - -4 32:43.9 +10:11.35 57,90

216 04Mádrová Viktorie CZE21 Ostrava 32:52.5 4 - -0 32:52.5 +10:19.94 57,28
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:44 / End: 12:1416.03.2025

SPRINT - MUŽI

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

257 99Hrouda Václav CZE1 Jilemnice 22:58.4 0 - -1 22:58.4 0.01 100,00

253 02Kudrnáč Jakub CZE2 Jilemnice 23:43.5 1 - -1 23:43.5 +45.12 96,72

254 90Hasilla Tomáš CZE3 SG JBC 24:23.8 2 - -1 24:23.8 +1:25.43 93,80

261 02Kováčik Jakub SVK4 Čierny Balog 24:43.0 1 - -0 24:43.0 +1:44.61 0.00

256 02Hasman Marek CZE5 Jilemnice 25:44.2 0 - -3 25:44.2 +2:45.83 87,97

255 99Žitník Richard CZE6 Rožnov p.R. 27:21.5 2 - -3 27:21.5 +4:23.15 80,91

260 02Fašiang Timotej CZE7 Jilemnice 28:15.8 1 - -3 28:15.8 +5:17.44 76,97

259 99Hájek Matěj CZE8 SKPKornspitz 28:24.9 3 - -3 28:24.9 +5:26.56 76,31

DNS, DNF, DSQ

258 02Kaplan Jáchym CZEDNS St. Město
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:33 / End: 12:1116.03.2025

SPRINT - ŽENY

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

220 02Novotná Veronika CZE1 St. Město 24:54.5 0 - -2 24:54.5 0.02 100,00

224 80Schorná Matyášová
Pavla

CZE2 St. Město 26:43.1 2 - -4 26:43.1 +1:48.66 92,73

221 99Hájková Barbora CZE3 SKPKornspitz 27:13.0 2 - -2 27:13.0 +2:18.54 90,73

226 98Dvořáková Dagmar CZE4 Střelka Brno 28:27.6 0 - -4 28:27.6 +3:33.14 85,74

225 02Kiszová Markéta CZE5 Kapslovna 32:36.5 4 - -2 32:36.5 +7:42.06 69,08

222 99Němčíková Klára CZE6 Ostrava 37:49.1 1 - -5 37:49.1 +12:54.66 48,16

DNS, DNF, DSQ

223 01Farra Lina USADNS USA
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:52 / End: 12:2316.03.2025

SPRINT - MUŽI M36

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

263 82Balatka Miroslav CZE1 SKPKornspitz 22:01.3 0 - -2 22:01.3 0.02 100,00

265 75Schorný Luboš CZE2 St. Město 23:37.7 0 - -1 23:37.7 +1:36.41 92,70

262 75Valek Marian CZE3 Kapslovna 27:01.6 3 - -3 27:01.6 +5:00.36 77,27

266 86Horák Jan CZE4 Chotěboř 28:20.7 3 - -1 28:20.7 +6:19.44 71,28

267 82Zvyhal Jan CZE5 Beroun 29:16.8 4 - -2 29:16.8 +7:15.56 67,04

264 80Večeřa Roman CZE6 Prostějov 29:41.7 5 - -3 29:41.7 +7:40.48 65,15
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:54 / End: 12:2916.03.2025

SPRINT - MUŽI M46

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

281 73Smetana Vít CZE1 Kapslovna 25:32.4 1 - -0 25:32.4 0.01 100,00

270 75Regner Tomáš CZE2 Liberec 26:25.0 2 - -3 26:25.0 +52.65 96,56

271 74Farský Pavel CZE3 Liberec 27:07.5 2 - -2 27:07.5 +1:35.14 93,79

269 71Hadrava Jiří CZE4 AK Sokolov 27:13.5 3 - -2 27:13.5 +1:41.15 93,40

273 74Rychnovský František CZE5 Jílové 27:24.9 5 - -1 27:24.9 +1:52.56 92,65

274 76Závacký Rostislav CZE6 Liberec 27:54.5 3 - -1 27:54.5 +2:22.14 90,72

268 77Měšťák Jan CZE7 Kapslovna 28:33.1 3 - -4 28:33.1 +3:00.77 88,20

280 67Smetana Martin CZE8 SKPKornspitz 29:11.6 3 - -2 29:11.6 +3:39.25 85,69

278 76Poledna Marek CZE9 Břidličná 29:36.5 3 - -3 29:36.5 +4:04.16 84,07

279 70Blaha Ondřej CZE10 PBK 31:13.4 4 - -3 31:13.4 +5:41.07 77,74

277 78Týfa Lukáš CZE11 Liberec 32:01.5 5 - -3 32:01.5 +6:29.18 74,60

DNS, DNF, DSQ

272 61Janda Petr CZEDNS Jilemnice

275 63Čech Petr CZEDNS Jilemnice

276 70Zatloukal Vít CZEDNS Karlovy Vary
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:59 / End: 12:2816.03.2025

SPRINT - ŽENY W41

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

286 82Giovagnoni Lenka CZE1 Kapslovna 24:43.0 3 - -4 24:43.0 0.07 100,00

284 78Voráčková Adéla CZE2 St. Město 25:15.1 1 - -2 25:15.1 +32.13 97,83

283 74Farská Jana CZE3 Liberec 25:21.4 2 - -4 25:21.4 +38.46 97,41

282 72Milnerová Zuzana CZE4 Kapslovna 26:01.0 3 - -4 26:01.0 +1:18.07 94,74

285 73Durdová Miroslava CZE5 Kapslovna 28:22.9 4 - -3 28:22.9 +3:39.97 85,17

DNS, DNF, DSQ

287 77Elvy Simona CZEDNS SiMi Praha
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:01 / End: 11:4616.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENCI M17+M19

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

172 08Vejvoda Lukáš CZE1 SKPKornspitz 18:40.6 0 - -0 18:40.6 0.00SCM 100,00

171 07Ryška Daniel CZE2 Letohrad 19:35.2 1 - -0 19:35.2 +54.61 95,12

153 07Málek Michael CZE3 Letohrad 19:42.9 1 - -1 19:42.9 +1:02.32SCM 94,44

157 06Bouška Jakub CZE4 SKPKornspitz 19:52.3 0 - -3 19:52.3 +1:11.73SCM 93,60

140 07Jelínek František CZE5 SKPKornspitz 20:00.9 2 - -1 20:00.9 +1:20.33SCM 92,83

176 08Winter Hugo GER6 SSV A 20:01.9 0 - -2 20:01.9 +1:21.32 0.00

158 07Hanisch Christopher GER7 SG Zinn. 20:12.9 0 - -0 20:12.9 +1:32.30 0.00

161 07Bradáč Adam CZE8 SG JBC 20:16.0 0 - -1 20:16.0 +1:35.41 91,48

150 07Neuhäuser Jakub CZE9 SKPKornspitz 20:19.9 0 - -1 20:19.9 +1:39.31SCM 91,13

165 06Hurta Šimon CZE10 Letohrad 20:22.8 1 - -3 20:22.8 +1:42.24 90,87

142 08Hanuš Adam CZE11 Letohrad 20:26.5 2 - -1 20:26.5 +1:45.93SCM 90,54

169 07Kroupa Lukáš CZE12 Jilemnice 20:28.3 0 - -2 20:28.3 +1:47.72 90,38

167 07Hunger Lennart GER13 SG K 20:31.8 0 - -1 20:31.8 +1:51.21 0.00

164 07Doleček Přemysl CZE14 Letohrad 20:40.3 2 - -2 20:40.3 +1:59.74 89,31

147 06Brožek Filip CZE15 Ostrava 20:46.7 0 - -1 20:46.7 +2:06.11 88,74

180 06Palla Štěpán CZE16 Letohrad 20:47.0 2 - -1 20:47.0 +2:06.43 88,72

179 07Sklenárik Markus SVK17 ŠKP BB 20:51.5 4 - -0 20:51.5 +2:10.94 0.00

173 08Kuřík Martin CZE18 Jilemnice 20:54.0 1 - -1 20:54.0 +2:13.42SCM 88,09

175 08Gajdošovci Oliver SVK19 Fan Team BB 20:57.3 3 - -1 20:57.3 +2:16.74 0.00

139 06Plecháč Patrik CZE20 Jilemnice 21:07.4 0 - -0 21:07.4 +2:26.80 86,89

148 07Berka Leo CZE21 SK NMNM 21:17.6 1 - -2 21:17.6 +2:37.03 85,98

160 06Dufek Jan CZE22 SKPKornspitz 21:30.5 1 - -4 21:30.5 +2:49.95SCM 84,83

168 08van den Berg Petr CZE23 SK NMNM 21:40.8 2 - -2 21:40.8 +3:00.24 83,91

144 08Shorný Mikuláš CZE24 Jilemnice 21:46.7 1 - -2 21:46.7 +3:06.13 83,39

138 07Saska Lukáš CZE25 SG JBC 21:49.5 4 - -2 21:49.5 +3:08.96 83,14

163 08Beníšek Kryštof CZE26 SK NMNM 21:52.5 2 - -2 21:52.5 +3:11.94SCM 82,87

193 07Kunc Matyáš CZE27 SG JBC 21:55.7 2 - -1 21:55.7 +3:15.13 82,58

174 06Fohr Lukas GER28 BSV-B 21:56.7 3 - -1 21:56.7 +3:16.14 0.00

149 07Knápek Šimon CZE29 Letohrad 21:57.8 2 - -2 21:57.8 +3:17.24 82,40

186 06Szewczak Aleksander POL30 G8 Bielany 22:01.8 1 - -2 22:01.8 +3:21.23 0.00

177 07Janele Idmar CZE31 Jilemnice 22:09.5 0 - -0 22:09.5 +3:28.90 81,35

152 08Tauchman Matěj CZE32 Jilemnice 22:13.2 2 - -2 22:13.2 +3:32.64SCM 81,02

156 06Reim Philipp GER33 BSV-B 22:27.9 2 - -4 22:27.9 +3:47.36 0.00

170 08Pospíšil Daniel CZE34 SK NMNM 22:29.0 1 - -3 22:29.0 +3:48.44 79,61

141 08Popadynets Mykhailo CZE35 SK NMNM 22:30.2 1 - -2 22:30.2 +3:49.63 79,51

191 07Krtek Ondřej CZE36 PBK 22:41.7 2 - -0 22:41.7 +4:01.12 78,48

159 07Well Simon GER37 BSV-B 22:43.2 2 - -3 22:43.2 +4:02.65 0.00

192 06Ševčík František CZE38 Prostějov 22:47.3 2 - -0 22:47.3 +4:06.72 77,98

195 07Strašlipka Jáchym CZE39 Liberec 22:48.9 1 - -3 22:48.9 +4:08.34 77,84

196 08Šedivý Eliáš CZE40 Letohrad 22:49.5 1 - -1 22:49.5 +4:08.92 77,78

155 06Čapek Theodor CZE41 SG JBC 22:52.1 2 - -4 22:52.1 +4:11.56 77,55

197 07Fiche Matthew CZE42 SK NMNM 22:58.9 2 - -0 22:58.9 +4:18.32 76,94
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:01 / End: 11:4616.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENCI M17+M19

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

145 08Strnad Vít CZE43 Letohrad 23:02.2 3 - -3 23:02.2 +4:21.66 76,65

154 06Kocián Michal CZE44 SK NMNM 23:11.6 1 - -2 23:11.6 +4:31.03 75,81

190 06Kalivoda Vojtěch CZE45 Klecany 23:29.4 2 - -3 23:29.4 +4:48.85 74,22

185 07Hubenka Roman CZE46 SK NMNM 23:44.8 3 - -2 23:44.8 +5:04.25 72,85

198 08Matys Ondřej CZE47 PBK 24:05.9 1 - -3 24:05.9 +5:25.34 70,97

166 08Schön Adam SVK48 ŠKP BB 24:20.6 3 - -4 24:20.6 +5:40.07 0.00

162 08Flašar Jiří CZE49 Halenkovice 24:23.5 4 - -2 24:23.5 +5:42.96ZLBA 69,40

146 08Kovář Adam CZE50 SK NMNM 24:27.2 3 - -3 24:27.2 +5:46.66 69,07

178 08Petřík František CZE51 Krušné hory 24:51.2 1 - -3 24:51.2 +6:10.64 66,92

183 08Kunc Adam CZE52 BK Ostrov 24:55.7 1 - -3 24:55.7 +6:15.14 66,52

189 06Mihalec Juraj SVK53 ŠKP Žilina 25:14.1 4 - -4 25:14.1 +6:33.58 0.00

151 08Dobiaš Nikolaj František SVK54 KB Pribina 25:42.2 5 - -3 25:42.2 +7:01.68 0.00

194 08Myslík Antonín CZE55 BK Ostrov 25:50.5 3 - -3 25:50.5 +7:09.96 61,63

143 08Krištofík Šimon SVK56 ŠKP BB 26:02.5 5 - -4 26:02.5 +7:21.99 0.00

187 07Zajíček Petr CZE57 SK NMNM 26:05.7 2 - -4 26:05.7 +7:25.16 60,28

181 08Apfel Samuel SVK58 KB Pribina 26:26.2 3 - -4 26:26.2 +7:45.67 0.00

182 08Krause Tadeáš CZE59 Jilemnice 26:48.6 3 - -1 26:48.6 +8:08.04 56,45

188 08Týfa Daniel CZE60 SG JBC 28:26.2 5 - -5 28:26.2 +9:45.610 47,74

DNS, DNF, DSQ

184 08Gutten Boris SVKDNS ŠKP BB
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 10:32 / End: 11:1516.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENKY W17+W19

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

102 07Jandurová Lucie CZE1 Jilemnice 16:00.6 0 - -0 16:00.6 0.00SCM 100,00

98 06Křížová Valerie CZE2 Jilemnice 16:16.9 0 - -1 16:16.9 +16.31SCM 98,30

89 07Malušková Kateřina CZE3 SK NMNM 16:18.0 1 - -0 16:18.0 +17.41SCM 98,18

109 07Červinková Sára CZE4 Jilemnice 16:19.7 0 - -0 16:19.7 +19.10SCM 98,01

70 08Kocmánková Dominika CZE5 SK NMNM 16:49.9 0 - -1 16:49.9 +49.31SCM 94,86

73 06Dlabová Natálie CZE6 Jilemnice 16:50.8 1 - -0 16:50.8 +50.21 94,77

69 07Zwolinska Anita POL7 Karkonosze 17:12.2 0 - -0 17:12.2 +1:11.60 0.00

93 07Závacká Jolana CZE8 SKPKornspitz 17:24.6 0 - -1 17:24.6 +1:24.01SCM 91,25

74 08Fronková Linda CZE9 SKPKornspitz 17:36.2 0 - -2 17:36.2 +1:35.62SCM 90,04

84 06Babánková Inka CZE10 SK NMNM 17:38.9 1 - -1 17:38.9 +1:38.32 89,76

110 06Richter Yara GER11 SG S 17:41.7 1 - -0 17:41.7 +1:41.11 0.00

113 07Gasienica Gabriela POL12 Koscielisko 17:45.8 0 - -2 17:45.8 +1:45.22 0.00

79 06Vozárová Klára SVK13 Fan Team BB 17:46.6 2 - -0 17:46.6 +1:46.02 0.00

76 06Dressler Paula GER14 SC V 17:48.3 1 - -0 17:48.3 +1:47.71 0.00

120 08Dušková Dominika CZE15 SK NMNM 17:50.5 0 - -2 17:50.5 +1:49.92SCM 88,55

97 07Kuehne Karoline GER16 SV P 17:54.7 1 - -1 17:54.7 +1:54.12 0.00

119 08Gleditzsch Alexa GER17 SSV A 17:54.8 1 - -0 17:54.8 +1:54.21 0.00

104 07Plevová Lucie CZE18 Ostrava 18:02.7 0 - -1 18:02.7 +2:02.11 87,28

118 08Štruncová Ella CZE19 Letohrad 18:04.4 1 - -2 18:04.4 +2:03.83SCM 87,11

85 08Rozsypalová Natálie CZE20 Jilemnice 18:07.3 0 - -2 18:07.3 +2:06.72SCM 86,81

107 08Švecová Natálie CZE21 SK NMNM 18:08.3 3 - -1 18:08.3 +2:07.74SCM 86,70

108 07Petrošová Tereza CZE22 Letohrad 18:10.4 1 - -3 18:10.4 +2:09.84 86,48

112 06Matějková Anna CZE23 SKPKornspitz 18:10.8 3 - -1 18:10.8 +2:10.24SCM 86,44

115 07Ludvíková Natálie CZE24 SG JBC 18:11.5 1 - -1 18:11.5 +2:10.92 86,37

78 08Doležalová Tereza CZE25 Jilemnice 18:19.1 1 - -2 18:19.1 +2:18.53SCM 85,58

94 08Ďurajková Vanessa CZE26 SK NMNM 18:22.2 0 - -2 18:22.2 +2:21.62 85,25

68 07Majerová Natálie CZE27 SKPKornspitz 18:28.9 0 - -2 18:28.9 +2:28.32 84,56

81 08Fiedlerová Šárka CZE28 SKPKornspitz 18:30.2 1 - -3 18:30.2 +2:29.64SCM 84,42

122 07Tkocz Kinga POL29 Wodzislaw Sl 18:30.7 0 - -2 18:30.7 +2:30.12 0.00

117 07Kaprálová Anna SVK30 UMB Team 18:30.8 0 - -1 18:30.8 +2:30.21 0.00

75 08Pavlicová Nikol CZE31 SK NMNM 18:31.0 1 - -0 18:31.0 +2:30.41SCM 84,34

116 08Erlebachová Jitka CZE32 Jilemnice 18:32.1 1 - -1 18:32.1 +2:31.52 84,22

95 06Wagner Hannah GER33 BSV-B 18:32.3 2 - -1 18:32.3 +2:31.73 0.00

99 08Krampotová Adéla CZE34 Letohrad 18:39.0 2 - -2 18:39.0 +2:38.44SCM 83,51

101 06Vorková Lucia CZE35 SK NMNM 18:42.0 1 - -2 18:42.0 +2:41.43 83,19

91 08Poledníková Anežka CZE36 St. Město 18:42.9 1 - -0 18:42.9 +2:42.31 83,10

72 07Liptaiová Adela SVK37 ŠK Ž.Podbrez 18:43.4 3 - -0 18:43.4 +2:42.83 0.00

90 08Fedorová Barbora SVK38 ŠKP BB 18:49.7 2 - -2 18:49.7 +2:49.14 0.00

82 07Sinkiewicz Justyna POL39 Czarny Bór 18:52.8 3 - -1 18:52.8 +2:52.24 0.00

71 08Faltusová Ema CZE=40 Letohrad 19:05.7 1 - -2 19:05.7 +3:05.13SCM 80,73

137 06Neckářová Agáta CZE=40 SG JBC 19:05.7 1 - -1 19:05.7 +3:05.12 80,73

86 06Kirmse Hermine GER=42 SG Zwen. 19:12.1 0 - -3 19:12.1 +3:11.53 0.00
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1. IBU CER CUP, MČR D+D, AMČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 10:32 / End: 11:1516.03.2025

SPRINT - DOROSTENKY W17+W19

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Team Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

92 06Kreuzová Klára CZE=42 SG JBC 19:12.1 2 - -1 19:12.1 +3:11.53 80,06

103 08Grossmannová Lucie CZE44 Letohrad 19:23.1 1 - -1 19:23.1 +3:22.52 78,91

133 08Farská Tereza CZE45 Liberec 19:23.9 0 - -2 19:23.9 +3:23.32 78,83

88 07Lušovská Nela CZE46 Letohrad 19:26.6 3 - -1 19:26.6 +3:26.04SCM 78,55

134 08Vlašímská Karolína CZE47 BK Ostrov 19:30.8 2 - -1 19:30.8 +3:30.23 78,11

123 07Skřivánková Veronika CZE48 BK Ostrov 19:43.8 2 - -0 19:43.8 +3:43.22 76,76

130 06Martinková Natálie CZE49 Jilemnice 19:51.6 0 - -3 19:51.6 +3:51.03 75,95

106 08Altmann Katharina GER50 BSV-B 19:54.7 1 - -3 19:54.7 +3:54.14 0.00

124 07Teichmanová Michaela CZE51 Jilemnice 19:57.0 2 - -3 19:57.0 +3:56.45 75,39

105 08Pšenková Eliška CZE52 SKPKornspitz 19:59.6 3 - -2 19:59.6 +3:59.05SCM 75,11

114 06Mazalová Adela SVK53 ŠKP BB 20:00.5 2 - -2 20:00.5 +3:59.94 0.00

77 06Škarvadová Nina SVK54 ŠKP BB 20:05.2 3 - -2 20:05.2 +4:04.65 0.00

96 06Lajtkepová Berenika CZE55 Liberec 20:11.6 3 - -2 20:11.6 +4:11.05 73,87

100 08Beraxová Ema SVK56 ŠK Ž.Podbrez 20:23.5 2 - -3 20:23.5 +4:22.95 0.00

80 06Grnáčová Zora SVK57 ŠKP BB 20:25.8 4 - -2 20:25.8 +4:25.26 0.00

131 07Rybáková Sára CZE58 BK Ostrov 20:31.5 3 - -2 20:31.5 +4:30.95 71,79

136 08Šimánková Markéta CZE59 St. Město 20:33.1 0 - -1 20:33.1 +4:32.51 71,63

132 08Nováková Dora CZE60 PBK 20:35.9 2 - -3 20:35.9 +4:35.35 71,34

125 06Drobná Terezie CZE61 BK Ostrov 20:37.2 2 - -1 20:37.2 +4:36.63 71,20

128 08Abrahámová Karin SVK62 ŠKP BB 20:41.5 3 - -0 20:41.5 +4:40.93 0.00

83 08Hanáková Klára CZE63 Klecany 20:44.4 4 - -2 20:44.4 +4:43.86 70,45

127 08Vašíčková Denisa CZE64 SG JBC 20:46.5 2 - -2 20:46.5 +4:45.94 70,23

135 08Steinerová Jana CZE65 SK Rover 20:47.0 0 - -3 20:47.0 +4:46.43 70,18

126 08Valášková Eliška CZE66 Litvínov 20:47.7 2 - -3 20:47.7 +4:47.15 70,11

129 06Drobná Viktorie CZE67 BK Ostrov 21:02.8 1 - -1 21:02.8 +5:02.22 68,54

121 08Šindelářová Kateřina CZE68 PBK 21:44.8 4 - -4 21:44.8 +5:44.28 64,16

DNS, DNF, DSQ

87 07Kunčíková Ella CZEDNS JilemniceSCM

111 06Molnárová Eliška SVKDNS ŠKP BB
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AKADEMICKÉ MČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:35 / End: 12:1316.03.2025

SPRINT - AMČR M+JM

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Uni. Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

233 04Jansa Ferdinand CZE1 TUL 22:13.2 0 - -1 22:13.2 0.01VSCM 0.00

234 05Kocmánek Vladimír CZE2 VŠPJ 22:14.1 1 - -0 22:14.1 +0.91VSCM 0.00

257 99Hrouda Václav CZE3 UK 22:58.4 0 - -1 22:58.4 +45.21 0.00

235 04Blaha Michal CZE4 UK 22:59.7 0 - -1 22:59.7 +46.51 0.00

227 04Malušek Daniel CZE5 MU 23:27.9 2 - -2 23:27.9 +1:14.74VSCM 0.00

242 05Farský Jakub CZE6 UO 23:31.1 0 - -0 23:31.1 +1:17.90 0.00

253 02Kudrnáč Jakub CZE7 MU 23:43.5 1 - -1 23:43.5 +1:30.32 0.00

239 05Kamarád Jan CZE8 MU 23:49.1 1 - -2 23:49.1 +1:35.93VSCM 0.00

256 02Hasman Marek CZE9 MU 25:44.2 0 - -3 25:44.2 +3:31.03 0.00

247 04Kabrda Jonáš CZE10 JU 26:21.1 0 - -1 26:21.1 +4:07.91 0.00

251 03Mikulášek Vítek CZE11 VUT 30:01.4 2 - -1 30:01.4 +7:48.23 0.00
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AKADEMICKÉ MČR

Nové Město na Moravě Start: 11:28 / End: 12:1116.03.2025

SPRINT - AMČR W+JW

RESULTS

Bib YoBName Nat.Rank Uni. Ski Time L S - - Total Time BehindΣTM
SCM

Pts

207 05Červená Miroslava CZE1 UK 23:02.1 1 - -1 23:02.1 0.02VSCM 0.00

206 03Mikysková Svatava CZE2 MU 23:25.9 1 - -0 23:25.9 +23.81VSCM 0.00

211 04Fiedlerová Eliška CZE3 UK 23:35.1 1 - -0 23:35.1 +33.01 0.00

208 05Novotná Aneta CZE4 VŠPJ 24:22.0 1 - -2 24:22.0 +1:19.93 0.00

209 04Kulhánková Anna CZE5 TUL 24:30.7 0 - -0 24:30.7 +1:28.60 0.00

220 02Novotná Veronika CZE6 MU 24:54.5 0 - -2 24:54.5 +1:52.42 0.00

221 99Hájková Barbora CZE7 UK 27:13.0 2 - -2 27:13.0 +4:10.94 0.00

219 04Plevová Martina CZE8 OU 29:49.8 2 - -1 29:49.8 +6:47.73 0.00

218 03Durdová Michaela CZE9 UK HK 31:04.8 1 - -2 31:04.8 +8:02.73 0.00

225 02Kiszová Markéta CZE10 UK 32:36.5 4 - -2 32:36.5 +9:34.46 0.00

216 04Mádrová Viktorie CZE11 VŠB-TUO 32:52.5 4 - -0 32:52.5 +9:50.44 0.00

222 99Němčíková Klára CZE12 VŠB-TUO 37:49.1 1 - -5 37:49.1 +14:47.06 0.00
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